STOCKED
MODULAR
MEETING TABLES
Meeting room tables offer the ability to quickly and easily configure a room to meet the demands of any user
group, with a selection of leg styles and frames that can be folded quickly and easily to store away when not
in use. From private workspaces to collaborative gathering points, the clean, functional lines and vast mix of
configuration options offer everything needed for employees to be inspired and productive.
OPTIONS

FRAME FINISHES
STOCKED TOP FINISHES
White
 (WH)
Oak
 (O)
Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
230
Rectangular Folding Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Folding Leg Table
Straight Folding Legs Storage
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1200 1200 800 725 £431
SFL1400 1400 800 725 £445
SFL1600 1600 800 725 £463
SFL1800 1800 800 725 £520
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1600S 1600 800 725 £519
• Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular straight frame
• Modular tables for multiple configurations with steel frame and legs
• Rectangular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular legs
• Folding frame for easy handling and storage when not in use

FRAME FINISHES
STOCKED TOP FINISHES
White
 (WH)
Oak
 (O)
Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
232
Rectangular Folding Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Folding Leg Table
Curved Folding Leg Mechanism
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1200 1200 800 725 £431
CFL1400 1400 800 725 £445
CFL1600 1600 800 725 £463
CFL1800 1800 800 725 £520
CODE W D H RRP
CFL1600S 1600 800 725 £519
• Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular curved frame
• Modular tables for multiple configurations with steel frame and legs
• Rectangular tables 800mm deep with folding tubular curved frame
• Folding frame for easy handling and storage when not in use

create, or a spot to focus. Simplistic yet robust, the round tubular screw in legs, available in chrome, silver, black
and white, complement the 25mm table tops to suit any intended space, with a variety of configurations to meet
the demands of any user group.
Chrome (C)Black (K) Silver (S) White (WH)
FRAME FINISHES
STOCKED TOP FINISHES
Beech (B) Oak (O) White (WH)Grey Oak (GO)Barcelona Walnut (BW) Onyx Grey (OG) Kendal Oak (KO)
234
Please add leg finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. DRL1600 with Black legs in Barcelona Walnut = DRL1600-K-BW
Beech (B)Barcelona Walnut (BW)White (WH) Oak (O)Grey Oak (GO) Kendal Oak (KO) White (WH)Onyx Grey (OG)Silver (S)Chrome (C)Black (K)
RADIAL LEG
MODULAR MEETING TABLES
Straight Radial Leg Tables
Semi-Circular Radial Leg Table
CODE W D H RRP
DRL800 800 800 725 £304
DRL1200 1200 800 725 £313
DRL1400 1400 800 725 £333
DRL1600 1600 800 725 £355
DRL1800 1800 800 725 £412
CODE W D H RRP
DRL1600S 1600 800 725 £412
• Semi-circular tables 800mm deep with radial screw-in legs
• Modular tables for multiple configurations with 60mm diameter legs
• Straight tables 800mm deep with radial legs
• Deluxe radial legs which screw into the table tops to suit any meeting space

White
 (WH)
Oak
 (O)
Grey Oak
(GO)
Beech
(B)
236
Silver Leg Flexi-Tables
Graphite Leg Flexi-Tables
Spiral Stacking
Please add frame finish followed by table top colour when ordering eg. FLT1600-S with Silver frame in Oak = FLT1600-S-O
Grey Oak (GO)Beech (B) Oak (O) White (WH)Silver (S)Graphite (G)
CODE W D H RRP
FLT800-S 800 800 725 £170
FLT1200-S 1200 800 725 £181
FLT1400-S 1400 800 725 £197
FLT1600-S 1600 800 725 £212
FLT1800-S 1800 800 725 £228
CODE W D H RRP
FLT800-G 800 800 725 £170
FLT1200-G 1200 800 725 £181
FLT1400-G 1400 800 725 £197
FLT1600-G 1600 800 725 £212
FLT1800-G 1800 800 725 £228
• 800mm deep tables with graphite frame supplied flat packed
• Spiral stacking option for easy, convenient storage
• 800mm deep tables with silver frame supplied flat packed
• Spiral stacking option for easy, convenient storage